
City of Bay Minette 
 

301 D’Olive Street ∙  Bay Minette, Alabama  36507 
Phone (251) 580-1637 ∙   rdiedtrich@cityofbayminetteal.gov 

 

MUNICIPAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
2024-2025 

The City of Bay Minette regularly scheduled holidays are as follows: 
 

SCHEDULED HOLIDAYS  

Veterans Day   Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holidays   Thursday, November 28, 2024 
  Friday, November 29, 2024 
 
 
 

Christmas Holidays    Tuesday, December 24, 2024  
  Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
 New Year’s Day   Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Martin Luther King Day, Jr.   Monday, January 20, 2025 

Presidents Day    Monday, February 17,2025 

Mardi Gras Day   Tuesday, March 4, 2025 

Good Friday   Friday, April 18, 2025 
 
 Memorial Day   Monday, May 26, 2025 
 
 Juneteenth Independence Day   Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Independence Day   Friday, July 4, 2025 

Labor Day   Monday, September 1, 2025 
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